
HCC Property And Casualty Insurance Program
PROJECT NO. 13-35

SIGN-IN SHEET/PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE/ DATE May 28, 2013 @10:00 A.M.

NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS
1 Robert Rodriguez Affinity Risk Management 713/485-4910 RRodriguez@affinityrms.com
2 Camille Foster Miles Insurance Agency 713/355-8331 Cfoster@bmilesinsurance.com
3 Diearlos Davis DSC Risk Star 713/621-9012 Ddavis@DSCriskservices.com
4 Kevin Gregory Arthur J. Gallagher 281/655-6756 Kevin_gregory@ajg.com
5 Brad Harmes Marsh USA Inc 713/276-8675 Bradley.K.Harmes@marsh.com
6 Troy White Marsh USA Inc 713/276-8311 Troy.L.White@marsh.com
7 Charles B. Swindell Kingspoint Insurance Agency 713/850-1660 Cswindell@kingspointinsurance.com
8 Don Le Kingspoint Insurance Agency 713/850-1660 Dle@kingspointinsurance.com
9 Jacqueline Foster E.G. Bowman Co Inc 212/425-8150 jfoster@egbowman.com

10 Josh Hargrave Harco Insurance Services 713/681-2500 jhargrave@harco-ins.com
11 Darlene Bugaj Harco Insurance Services 713/681-2500 grougeau@harco-ins.com
12 Joe Blasi MSW 713/213-9934 jblasi@Mcgriff.com
13 Chris Burton HCCS 713/718-5029 christopher.burton@hccs.edu
14 Gwen Drumgoole HCCS 713/718-5100 gwen.drumgoole@hccs.edu
15 Kerry Doucette HCCS 713/718-5014 Kerry.doucette@hccs.edu
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